GOODSYEAR

Goodyear India Limited
Corporate Office:

1st Floor, ABW Elegance Tower
Plot No. 8, Commercial Centre
Jasola, New Delhi- 110025

email: gyi_info@goodyear.com

May 31, 2024

To,

The Dept. of Corporate Services
BSE Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400 001

Scrip Code: 500168
ISIN: INE533A01012

Sub: Reporting under Requlation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Reguirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed the information regarding loss of share certificates received
from the Shareholders of the Company.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Thanking you.

Yours Sincerely,
For Goodyear India Limited

Digitally signed b
ANUP ANUP KARNWAL
Date: 2024.05.31
KARNWAL 1::364:34+05'30'
Anup Karnwal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: as above

<
'I
Telephone : +91 11 47472727

Telefax:+91 11 47472715 webslte : www.goodyear.co.ln

No contract is valid unless signed by a duly authorised officer of the company.
Regd. Office : Mathura Road, Ballabgarh, {Dist. Faridabad) - 121004, Haryana
CIN:L25111HR1961PLCO08578



Date: 30/05/2024

To

Company Secretary
Goodyear India Limited

)

- SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.

i (Share Transfer Agent Unit: Goodyear India Limited-
CIN: L25111HR1961PLC008578)

First Floor, ABW Elegance Tower
Plot No. 8, Commercial Centre Jasola-110025

Name of the Company: Goodyear India Limited
Sub: Reporting of Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Scrip Code: 500168

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that we have received the information of loss of the below mentioned share certificates of the Goodyear India Limited with a copy of FIR lodget

loss of share certificates:

D-153/A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-1, New Delhi-110020
Tel: 011-26812682, 64732681-88 Fax: 011-26812683 E-mall; srikant@skylinerta.com

Diiteof receipt of - Certificaté @umber | Dlitlﬂfll‘il_i' Eﬂ‘nber_
| intimation/information Narie® Folio Number
I of lcss‘ 91‘ share Number | of Shares From To Erom To
I certificate’
| | =
- 30-05-2024 |
NITIN DALPATRAM JANI & DIPTI NITIN JANI 88194 8 55516 55516 | 2064261 | 2064268
30-05-2024 C RAIESWARI 95446 1 63971 63971 | 2169639 | 2169639
30-05-20z4 C RAJESWARI 95446 6 77343 77343 | 2491567 | 2491572
30-05-2024 C RAJESWARI 95446 50 187626 187626 | 4582022 | 4582071 |
L 30-05-2024 C RAJESWARI 55446 10 187626 187626 | 5163573 | 5163582
30-05-2024 C RAJESWARI 95446 32 | 187626 | 187626 | 7295209 | 7295240
30-05-2024 C RAIESWARI 95446 1 187626 187626 | 7481665 | 7481665
30-05-2024 GINIA DEVI TODI 120221 5 6608 6608 | 1634131 | 153'.41_35_1
30-05-2024 GINIA DEVI TODI ) 120221 | 8 53552 | 53552 | 2039462 | 2039469
30-05-2024 GINIA DEVI TODI 120221 13 94559 94959 | 2585751 | 2585763
30-05-2024 GINIA DEVI TODI 120221 4| 129725 129725 | 5177382 | 5177385
30-05-2024 GINIA DEVI TODI 120221 12 156708 156708 | 5387629 5387640 |
30-05-2024 KRISHNA KATHPALIA 607886 5 34937 34937 | 1775776 | 1775780 |
30-05-2024 KRISHNA KATHPALIA 607886 8 64812 64812 | 2176520 | 2176527
30-05-2024 KRISHNA KATHPALIA 607886 13 | 106053 106053 2?555;_9J 2756591 |
30-05-2024 KRISHNA KATHPALIA 607886 3 125395 125395 | 5108902 | 5108904
[ 30-05-2024 KRISHNA KATHPALIA 607886 10 166583 166583 | 5530957 | 5530966
' 30-05-2024 KRISHNA KATHPALIA 607886 1 150217 150217 | 7479183 | 7479183
30-05-2024 KRISHNA KATHPALIA 607886 40 233297 233297 149032284| 14903267
30-05-2024 BASANA CHOUDHURY 92908 100 | 143498 | 143498 | 5327975 | 5328074 |
30-05-2024 BASANA CHOUDHURY 92908 | 100 | 211494 | 211494 | 13664547 13664546 |
30-05-2024 SHAKUNTALA ROHATGI 202297 24 _ 54368 | 54368 | 2048011 | 2048034
30-05-2024 SHAKUNTALA ROHATGI 202297 39 | 95785 95785 | 2597475 | 2597513 |
30-05-2024 | SHAKUNTALA ROHATGI 202297 3 130179 | 130179 _j_ 5179882 | 5179894 |
30-05-2024 SHAKUNTALA ROHATGI 202297 36 157450 157450 | 5398001 | 5398036 |




§ky

' SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.

CIN: L25111HR1961PLC008578)

D-153/A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-1, New Delhi-110020

} (Share Transfer Agent Unit: Goodyear India Limited-

Tel: 011-26812682, 64732681-88 Fax: 011-268126B3 E-mail: srikant@skylinerta.com

30-05-2024

VIMLA MEHROTRA, RAJ KUMAR
MEHROTRA & MANQOJ KUMAR
MEHROTRA

99996

242682

| 1715216

1715220

30-05-2024

VIMLA MEHROTRA, RAJ KUMAR
MEHROTRA & MANOJ KUMAR
MEHROTRA

95996

| 242682

242682

242682

2152471

2152478

30-05-2024

VIMLA MEHROTRA, RAJ KUMAR
MEHROTRA & MANQJ KUMAR
MEHROTRA

99996

10

242682

242682

2493757

2493766

30-05-2024

VIMLA MEHROTRA, RAJ KUMAR
MEHROTRA & MANOJ KUMAR
MEHROTRA

99956

23

242682

242682

2725177

i 30-05-2024

VIMLA MEHROTRA, RAJ KUMAR
MEHROTRA & MANOJ KUMAR
MEHROTRA

995996

242682

242682

5107564

2725199

5107569 |

30-05-2024

VIMLA MEHROTRA, RAJ KUMAR
MEHROTRA & MANOJ KUMAR
MEHROTRA

99996

20

242682

242682

5503579

5503598

You are requested to take the above information on record

Thanking you

Skyline Financial Services Private Limited

(Authorized Sigatbry)



		2024-05-31T15:34:34+0530
	ANUP KARNWAL




