

## Goodyear India Limited Corporate Office:

1st Floor, ABW Elegance Tower Plot No. 8, Commercial Centre Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 email: gyi\_info@goodyear.com

May 31, 2024

To, The Dept. of Corporate Services BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 500168 ISIN: INE533A01012

Sub: Reporting under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed the information regarding loss of share certificates received from the Shareholders of the Company.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Thanking you.

Yours Sincerely, For Goodyear India Limited

Anup Karnwal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: as above

Telephone: +91 11 47472727 Telefax: +91 11 47472715

website: www.goodyear.co.ln



## SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.

(Share Transfer Agent Unit: Goodyear India Limited-CIN: L25111HR1961PLC008578)

D-153/A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-1, New Delhi-110020 Tel: 011-26812682, 64732681-88 Fax: 011-26812683 E-mail: srikant@skylinerta.com

Date: 30/05/2024

To Company Secretary Goodyear India Limited First Floor, ABW Elegance Tower Plot No. 8, Commercial Centre Jasola-110025

Name of the Company: Goodyear India Limited Sub: Reporting of Loss of Share Certificate(s) Scrip Code: 500168

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that we have received the information of loss of the below mentioned share certificates of the Goodyear India Limited with a copy of FIR lodger loss of share certificates:

Date of receipt of intimation/information of loss of share certificate*	Name*	Folio Number	Number of Shares	Certificate Number		Distinctive Number	
				From	То	From	То
30-05-2024	NITIN DALPATRAM JANI & DIPTI NITIN JANI	88194	8	55516	55516	2064261	2064268
30-05-2024	C RAJESWARI	95446	1	63971	63971	2169639	2169639
30-05-2024	C RAJESWARI	95446	6	77343	77343	2491567	2491572
30-05-2024	C RAJESWARI	95446	50	187626	187626	4582022	4582071
30-05-2024	C RAJESWARI	95446	10	187626	187626	5163573	5163582
30-05-2024	C RAJESWARI	95446	32	187626	187626	7295209	7295240
30-05-2024	C RAJESWARI	95446	1	187626	187626	7481665	7481665
30-05-2024	GINIA DEVI TODI	120221	5	6608	6608	1634131	1634135
30-05-2024	GINIA DEVI TODI	120221	8	53552	53552	2039462	2039469
30-05-2024	GINIA DEVI TODI	120221	13	94959	94959	2585751	2585763
30-05-2024	GINIA DEVI TODI	120221	4	129725	129725	5177382	5177385
30-05-2024	GINIA DEVI TODI	120221	12	156708	156708	5387629	5387640
30-05-2024	KRISHNA KATHPALIA	607886	5	34937	34937	1775776	1775780
30-05-2024	KRISHNA KATHPALIA	607886	8	64812	64812	2176520	217652
30-05-2024	KRISHNA KATHPALIA	607886	13	106053	106053	2756579	275659
30-05-2024	KRISHNA KATHPALIA	607886	3	125395	125395	5108902	510890
30-05-2024	KRISHNA KATHPALIA	607886	10	166583	166583	5530957	553096
30-05-2024	KRISHNA KATHPALIA	607886	1	150217	150217	7479183	747918
30-05-2024	KRISHNA KATHPALIA	607886	40	233297	233297	14903228	1490326
30-05-2024	BASANA CHOUDHURY	92908	100	143498	143498	5327975	532807
30-05-2024	BASANA CHOUDHURY	92908	100	211494	211494	13664547	1366464
30-05-2024	SHAKUNTALA ROHATGI	202297	24	54368	54368	2048011	204803
30-05-2024	SHAKUNTALA ROHATGI	202297	39	95785	95785	2597475	259751
30-05-2024	SHAKUNTALA ROHATGI	202297	13	130179	130179	5179882	517989
30-05-2024	SHAKUNTALA ROHATGI	202297	36	157450	157450	5398001	539803





## SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.

(Share Transfer Agent Unit: Goodyear India Limited-

CIN: L25111HR1961PLC008578)

D-153/A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-1, New Delhi-110020
Tel: 011-26812682, 64732681-88 Fax: 011-26812683 E-mail: srikant@skylinerta.com

30-05-2024	VIMLA MEHROTRA, RAJ KUMAR MEHROTRA & MANOJ KUMAR MEHROTRA	99996	5	242682	242682	1715216	1715220
30-05-2024	VIMLA MEHROTRA, RAJ KUMAR MEHROTRA & MANOJ KUMAR MEHROTRA	99996	8	242682	242682	2152471	2152478
30-05-2024	VIMLA MEHROTRA, RAJ KUMAR MEHROTRA & MANOJ KUMAR MEHROTRA	99996	10	242682	242682	2493757	2493766
30-05-2024	VIMLA MEHROTRA, RAJ KUMAR MEHROTRA & MANOJ KUMAR MEHROTRA	99996	23	242682	242682	2725177	2725199
30-05-2024	VIMLA MEHROTRA, RAJ KUMAR MEHROTRA & MANOJ KUMAR MEHROTRA	99996	6	242682	242682	5107564	5107569
30-05-2024	VIMLA MEHROTRA, RAJ KUMAR MEHROTRA & MANOJ KUMAR MEHROTRA	99996	20	242682	242682	5503579	5503598

You are requested to take the above information on record.

Thanking you Skyline Financial Services Private Limited

(Authorized Signatory)